

A&A Horse Haven INC. April Pearson Owner/Founder www.aahorsehaven.com aahorsehaven@gmail.com

Phone Number: 2705647177

Non Profit 501c3 Rescue Organization

Serving Western Kentucky and surrounding counties

Owner surrender and Adoption Program

## **Accident and Personal Injury Release Form**

I, agree to release April Pearson, A&A Horse
Haven INC and affiliated members and/or volunteers from all legal and financial responsibility from any injury that I incurred at any property affiliated with A&A Horse
Haven INC. This includes, but is not limited to, any accidents or injuries incurred while riding A&A Horses or interacting with any of their animals.
I also agree to not hold the above mentioned responsible for any accidents or injury that may occur to myself or my personal assets while on their property.
If I am injured while on their property, I (or my parent/guardian) will take full financial responsibility for any medical bills incurred to the injury.
Name:
Date:
Signature:
Parent/Guardian Signature(if under 18):